
ΔΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΓΗΜΟΚΡΑΣΙΑ

ΤΠΟΤΡΓΔΙΟ ΤΓΔΙΑ΢

3η Τ.Π.Δ.  ΜΑΚΔΓΟΝΙΑ΢

ΓΔΝΙΚΟ  ΝΟ΢ΟΚΟΜΔΙΟ ΓΡΔΒΔΝΩΝ  

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1 1319112419 ΒΟΤΒΩΝΟΚΗΛΗ (ΔΕ) 3 27/10/21 9/11/21

2 1129114236 ΒΟΤΒΩΝΟΚΗΛΗ (ΑΡ) 1 1/11/21 9/11/21

3 1339111171 ΧΟΛΟΚΤ΢ΣΕΚΣΟΜΗ ΛΑΠ 3 5/11/21 9/11/21

4 13111110791 ΒΟΤΒΩΝΟΚΗΛΗ (ΔΕ) 3 3/11/21 11/11/21

5 13211110035 ΧΟΛΟΚΤ΢ΣΕΚΣΟΜΗ ΛΑΠ 3 5/11/21 11/11/21

6

7

8

9

ΛΙ΢ΣΑ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ
ΑΠΟ 08/11/2021 ΕΩ΢ 12/11/2021

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ



10

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1 3218110856 DUPGTREN (ΔΕΞ) 2 2/11/21 8/11/21

2 32110111586 ΢.Κ.΢ (ΔΕ) 2 4/11/21 10/11/21

3

4

5

6

7

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1
42110110292 TUR-BT 2 3/11/21 10/11/21

2
42112113365 ΚΤ΢ΣΕΟ΢ΚΟΠΗ΢Η 2 3/11/21 12/11/21

3

ΟΡΘΟΠΕΔΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

ΟΤΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ



4

5

6

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

ΠΝΕΤΜΟΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΑ

ΓΤΝΑΙΚΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ/ΜΑΙΕΤΣΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ
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4

5

6


